
COMMENTS:  Values in Acre-Feet

Day
Elev
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Federal
Storage

32,862
1 385.57 412,940 -5,990 0 3,787 238 0 -4,027 28,835
2 384.76 407,054 -5,886 0 3,815 295 0 -4,073 24,762
3 383.43 397,456 -9,598 0 5,773 311 0 -6,985 17,777
4 382.50 390,795 -6,661 0 3,882 296 0 -4,101 13,676
5 381.78 385,666 -5,129 0 2,926 274 0 -3,290 10,386
6 380.84 379,007 -6,659 0 3,919 303 0 -4,148 6,238
7 380.05 373,443 -5,564 0 3,943 293 0 -4,095 2,143
8 379.35 368,538 -4,905 0 2,803 256 0 -3,085 -942
9 378.64 363,587 -4,951 0 2,844 297 0 -3,171 -4,113

10 377.83 357,969 -5,618 0 4,769 272 0 -4,981 -9,094
11 377.18 353,483 -4,486 0 2,395 284 0 -2,713 -11,807
12 376.43 348,332 -5,151 0 0 276 0 -227 -12,034
13 375.56 342,218 -6,114 0 0 282 0 -444 -12,478
14 374.84 337,377 -4,841 0 0 252 0 -177 -12,655
15 374.53 335,300 -2,077 0 940 240 0 -1,191 -13,846
16 374.18 332,960 -2,340 0 900 206 0 -1,225 -15,071
17 373.87 330,893 -2,067 0 1,842 200 0 -2,061 -17,132
18 373.03 325,314 -5,579 0 903 184 0 -1,046 -18,178
19 372.06 318,914 -6,400 0 2,263 266 0 -2,431 -20,609
20 371.26 313,669 -5,245 0 0 276 0 -323 -20,932
21 370.52 308,846 -4,823 0 0 289 0 -259 -21,191
22 370.05 305,797 -3,049 0 0 277 0 -319 -21,510
23 369.57 302,694 -3,103 0 0 298 0 -343 -21,853
24 369.09 299,603 -3,091 0 0 296 0 -349 -22,202
25 368.46 295,563 -4,040 0 0 301 0 -283 -22,485
26 367.73 290,908 -4,655 0 0 310 25,000 24,722 2,237
27 367.24 287,799 -3,109 0 0 275 25,000 24,785 27,022
28 366.76 284,765 -3,034 0 0 267 0 -325 26,697
29 366.29 281,806 -2,959 0 0 258 0 -286 26,411
30 365.84 278,984 -2,822 0 0 288 0 -241 26,170
31 365.23 275,176 -3,808 0 924 408 0 -1,282 24,888

Totals -143,754 0 48,628 8,568 50,000 -7,974
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